
文科

院校名称 分数段 人数 累计人数
上海大学 531-535 1 1
上海大学 526-530 2 3
上海大学 521-525 5 8
上海大学 516-520 7 15
上海大学 511-515 14 29
上海大学 506-510 27 56
上海大学 501-505 21 77
上海大学 496-500 36 113
上海大学 491-495 33 146
上海大学 486-490 43 189
上海大学 481-485 80 269
上海大学 476-480 78 347
上海大学 471-475 102 449
上海大学 466-470 91 540
上海大学 461-465 86 626
上海大学 456-460 82 708
上海大学 451-455 85 793
上海大学 450 17 810

理科

院校名称 分数段 人数 累计人数

上海大学 536以上 2 2
上海大学 531-535 3 5
上海大学 526-530 7 12
上海大学 521-525 19 31
上海大学 516-520 27 58
上海大学 511-515 41 99
上海大学 506-510 40 139
上海大学 501-505 64 203
上海大学 496-500 83 286
上海大学 491-495 135 421
上海大学 486-490 153 574
上海大学 481-485 165 739
上海大学 476-480 185 924
上海大学 471-475 250 1174



上海大学 466-470 280 1454
上海大学 461-465 309 1763
上海大学 456-460 340 2103
上海大学 451-455 337 2440
上海大学 446-450 344 2784
上海大学 441-445 357 3141
上海大学 438-440 204 3345


